
Company First Name Last Name Email Address
1st Special Forces Command (Airborne) Logan Hunt
261st Multifunctional Medical Battalion Nelson Rodriguez
2d Medical Logistics Company Telia Wright
3rd Operational Support Group Matt Garrison
A&M Scientific Supply, LLC Brian Sturkie brian@amscientificsupply.com
Active Army Devin Worth
Advanced Research Projects Agency for Health Amy Lin
Alaka'ina Foundation Jim Hulbert jhulbert@alakaina.com
Altermi, LLC Mary Anne Thomas maryanne@altermi.org
AMLC Marc Welde
Anonomatic Matthew Fleck
Applied Research Associates, Inc. (ARA) Adam Curry acurry@ara.com
Army Edgar Perez
Army Applications Laboratory Rickey Royal
Army Medical Central Simulation Committee Tyler Harris
Army Medical Logistics Command Leigh Anne Alexander
Army Medical Logistics Command (AMLC) Diego Gomez-Morales
AURA Technologies John Cahill jcahill@aura-tech.us
AURA Technologies LLC Mark Dixon Mdixon@aura-tech.us
AURA Technologies LLC TJ Gilroy Tj@tmg-assoc.com
AURA Technologies LLC Garrett Goss ggoss@aura-tech.us
AURA Technologies, LLC Anna Bennett anna@aura-tech.us
AURA Technologies, LLC Douglas Bennett douglas@aura-tech.us
AURA Technologies, LLC Alex Blate blate@aura-tech.us
Avana Health Peter Pacult peter.pacult@avana.health
Belhaven Biopharma Scott Lyman scott.lyman@belhavenbio.com
Belhaven Biopharma Brian Taubenheim brian.taubenheim@belhavenbio.com
Belovo Inc. Michael Hawes belovo@earthlink.net
BioAesthetics Corporation William Heim wheim@bio-aesthetics.com
Bioarmor, LLC Richard Apolinar sal@bioarmorglobal.com
Bioarmor, LLC Salvatore Toscano sal@bioarmorglobal.com
BioMojo Jonah Chatowsky Jchatowsky@unc.edu
BioMojo Heath Dyer Hadyer@ncsu.edu
BioMojo Jerry Heneghan Jerry@biomojo.com
BioMojo Lea Klissouras Lklissouras@unc.edu
BioMojo Srishti Rastogi Svrastog@ncsu.edu
Bloodless Dx Randy Allen rallen@bloodlessdx.com
Business North Carolina Magazine Dan Barkin dbarkin53@gmail.com
Cape Fear BioCap James Melton Melton.global@gmail.com
Care Finity Home Care and Solutions Danah Johnson dwjohnson@carefinityhome.info
Carroll Woods, Inc. DBA Carroll International Byron Carroll bcarroll@carrollintl.com
Center for Naval Analyses (CNA) Darron Robbins ROBBIND@cna.org
Chemring Sensor and Electronic Systems (CSES) Jeffrey Banks jbanks@chemringsensors.com
Chemring Sensor and Electronic Systems (CSES) Shannon Ledford tledford@chemringsensors.com
CORT Collaboration of Resources & Technology LLC Montez Alford Support@gmail.com
Crystal Clear Cleaning Specialists LLC John Fleming crystalclearcleaningspecialist@gmail.com
Deep Reflection, Inc. Julius (Jay) Howell Sr president@deepreflectioninc.com
Defense Health Agency Jessica Ashmore
Defense Health Agency Kathleen Berst
Defense Health Agency Kibwe Hampden
Defense Health Agency Erin Porter
Defense Health Agency Sherri Roche
Defense Logistics Agency (DLA) Troop Support Bruce Argueta
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Deloitte Consulting LLP Michael Counihan mcounihan@deloitte.com
Department of Veterans Affairs Marlon Arnold
Department of Veterans Affairs, VISN 6 John Benoit
Dept of the VA Craig Holbert
DermDefense Richard Kristof rkristof@dermdefenseinc.com
DHA Womack AMC CJ Maldonado
Duke University Lawrence David l.d@duke.edu
Duke University Bryan Baines bryan.baines@duke.edu
Duke University/VQ Biomedical Bruce Klitzman klitz@duke.edu
DuPont Aasim Atiq aasim.atiq@dupont.com
Economic Development Partnership of North Carolina Kuldip Wasson kuldip.wasson@edpnc.com
ECU Mark Foley credlet16@ecu.edu
Elemance LLC Matthew Davis matthew.davis@elemance.com
Elemance LLC Tanner Filben tanner.filben@elemance.com
Elemance LLC Zach Hostetler zach.hostetler@elemance.com
EMF Disturbance Monitors Les Hamashima Les.Hamashima@emfdisturbancemonitors.co
Eva Garland Consulting Katie Walter katie.walter@evagarland.com
Evergreen Prosthetics and Orthotics Melissa Salmons msalmons@evergreenpoe.com
Evergreen Prosthetics and Orthotics Jennifer Wagaman jmariewagaman@yahoo.com
Experience Anatomy, LLC Tamberlyn Dobrowski tamberlyn@experienceanatomy.com
Experience Anatomy, LLC Savannah Smith savannah@experienceanatomy.com
Fayetteville NC VACHCS Nicki Fryar
First Flight Venture Center Emil Runge erunge@ffvcnc.org
Fort Liberty Research Institute Steve DeLellis sdelellis@genevausa.org
G2G Consulting Liz Powell lpowell@G2Gconsulting.com
GDIT Joshua Gatson Joshua.gatson1@GDIT.com
Global Dynamic LLC Lewis Weaver lhweaver@theglobalway.com
Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Vivian Dennis Roberta@gracefederalsolutions.com
Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Roberta Hill Roberta@gracefederalsolutions.com
Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Iris Phillips admin@gracefederalsolutions.com
GXP-Storage Pete Alberse pete@gxp-storage.com
GXP-Storage Ben Bollore ben@gxp-storage.com
H3Pelvic Therapy Systems Zack Lyon zack.lyon@h3pelvic.com
HBOT 4 Heroes 501c3 Sean Parrish Sean.m.parrish@gmail.com
HBOT4Heroes David Buzzard dbuzzard@hbot4heroes.org
Helixomer David Harrell dharrell@helixomer.com
Hibernia Health Darren Hunt tacmed33@gmail.com
Humacyte B.J. Scheessele wscheessele@humacyte.com
Humacyte, Inc. Rob Kirkton robkirkton@gmail.com
HydroAir Global, LLC Kevin Poehlmann Kevin@polyhexidine.com
II Marine Expeditionary Force Arriel Atienza
II Marine Expeditionary Force Joseph Ford
Impulse Wellness Miguel Ruiz xruizma@gmail.com
InfoPathways, Inc. Desmond Grimes Ravenna@infopathways.com
InfoPathways, Inc. Ravenna Roso Ravenna@infopathways.com
Innovative Ultrasound Solutions Emily Gilmore Business Owner and Sonographer
Innovative Ultrasound Solutions Ceara Marlow Business Owner and Sonographer
Institute for Convergent Science at UNC Hailey Brighton hbrighto@unc.edu
Interactive Advocacy Tanya O. Jones TanyaJones@interactiveadvocacy.com
IQT Jessica Dymond jdymond@iqt.org
IQT Lewis Rubinson lrubinson@iqt.org
Isosceles Pharmaceuticals Brett Lanier brett@isoscelespharma.com
JMH Consult Ferd Irizarry ferdy@jmhconsult.com
Joint Department of BME, UNC/NCSU Preston Linn preston.linn@gmail.com
Joint Medical Unit Tony Stephens
KDY Automation Solutions Carlos Arango carlos_arango@kdyautomation.com
LC Industries Jonathan Kieffer jonathan.kieffer@lc-ind.com
LC Industries, inc. DuWayne Gilbertson duwayne.gilbertson@lc-ind.com
LifeFlow by 410 Medical Kyle Chenet kchenet@410medical.com
M&R Medical LLC Margaret Frantz mandrmedical@gmail.com
Maynard Nexsen David Robinson drobinson@maynardnexsen.com
McKesson Deborah Haywood Deborah.Haywood@McKesson.com
McKesson Medical-Surgical Government Solutions Jon Ramsey Jon.Ramsey@McKesson.com
McKesson Medical-Surgical Government Solutions Brianna Shannon Brianna.Shannon@McKesson.com
MegaCorp Logistics Timothy Hogan travel@megacorplogistics.com
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Michael Best Lyle Gravatt wlgravatt@michaelbest.com
Michael Best Kyle Nobert kmnobert@michaelbest.com
MTEC Tracy Denning tracysav@yahoo.com
MTEC Rick Satcher rick.satcher@mtec-sc.org
MTEC Seth Tomblyn seth.tomblyn@ati.org
Navy Pierre St. Hillaire Pierre.sthillaire@gmail.com
NC Department of Commerce John Hardin jhardin@commerce.nc.gov
NC Dept of Commerce - OSTI Jesse Jur jjur@commerce.nc.gov
NC Governor's Board of Science, Technology & Innovation Yonnie Butler yonnie_2002@yahoo.com
NC State Univ & Helixomer Thom LaBean thlabean@helixomer.com
NC State University Michael Mullins mrmulli2@ncsu.edu
NC State University Jack Wang jpwang@ncsu.edu
NIRSense Inc. Jared Allen Jared@NIRSense.com
NIRSense Inc. Casey Boutwell casey@nirsense.com
NIRSense Inc. Tanner Songkakul Tanner@nirsense.com
North Carolina Biotechnology Center Erika Gray erika_gray@ncbiotech.org
North Carolina Biotechnology Center Erin Kaltenbrun erin_kaltenbrun@ncbiotech.org
North Carolina Biotechnology Center Jacob Key jacob_key@ncbiotech.org; 
North Carolina Biotechnology Center Robert Lindberg rob_lindberg@ncbiotech.org
North Carolina Biotechnology Center Jessica Reece
North Carolina Biotechnology Center Mary Beth Thomas marybeth_thomas@ncbiotech.org
North Carolina Defense Technology Transition Office Bob Burton burtonr@ncmbc.us
North Carolina Defense Technology Transition Office
North Carolina Military Business Center Erin Ananian-Gentile erin@ncmbc.us
North Carolina Military Business Center Reena Bhatia reena@ncmbc.us
North Carolina Military Business Center Scott Dorney scott@ncmbc.us
North Carolina Military Business Center Teresa Earl earlt@ncmbc.us
North Carolina Military Business Center Denny Lewis lewisd@ncmbc.us
North Carolina Military Business Center Tim Malone malonet@ncmbc.us
North Carolina Military Business Center Fran Perez-Wilhite perezf@ncmbc.us
North Carolina Military Business Center Courtney Smedick courtney@ncmbc.us
Nuream Rob Cooley, Jr. rob@nuream.com
OFFICE OF THE SURGEON GENERAL /US MEDICAL COMMAND Anthony McQueen
OFFICE OF THE SURGEON GENERAL /US MEDICAL COMMAND Marie St. Louis
Office of US Senator Thom Tillis Stephanie Blair Stephanie_Blair@tillis.senate.gov
Olfax Jason Cook jcook@olfaxmedical.com
Olfaxis, LLC Dave Woolf dwoolf@olfaxis.com
Onda Vision Technologies William Reynolds wdreynolds@ondavisiontech.com
OrthoAgile Andrew Jones djones37@mac.com
Perfusio Corp. Joffre Alvarez joffre.alvarez@perfusio.com
Perfusio Corp. Elizabeth Clarke elizabeth.clarke@perfusio.com
Phil Williams LLC Phil Williams phil.williams@LinkToPhil.com
PPD Guilherme Andrades guilherme.andrades@ppd.com
PPD Rebecca Harston rebecca.harston@ppd.com
PPD Michelle Sever michelle.sever@ppd.com
PPD, part of Thermo Fisher Scientific DJ Saporiti DJ.Saporiti@ppd.com
Preferred Incorporated Chijioke Alaribe preferredincorporated@gmail.com
PROTECT3D Tim Skapek tim@protect3d.io
Quality Staffing Solutions, Inc. Trae Eller t.eller@quality-staffing.com
Results Group LLC dba Motive Labs Mark Roser mark@mtvlb.com
RTI interational Lisa Tarr ltarr@rti.org
RTI International Meghan Hegarty-Craver mhegarty@rti.org
RTI International Madhu Shrestha mshrestha@rti.org
RTI International - Durham, NC Dennis McGurk dmcgurk@rti.org
SBTDC Pamela Racer pracer@email.wcu.edu
SBTDC - NC Government Contracting Assistance Program Joel Guge jwguge@ncsu.edu
Scion NeuroStim Claudia Black cblack@scionneurostim.com
Scion NeuroStim Robert Black rblack@scionneurostim.com
Secmation Anna Ott anna.Ott@secmation.com
SelSym Biotech, Inc. Seema Nandi seema.nandi@selsymbio.com
Shield Analysis Technology, LLC Mimi Hamilton mhamilton@shieldanalysis.com
Silver Oak Leaf Inc Jonathan Long jdlong@silveroakleafinc.com
SiOxMed Adam Jorgensen ajorgensen@sioxmed.com
Solutions Afoot / 6th Sense Wellness Group Nike Roach nike@solutionsafoot.com
Surgilūm, LLC Debbie Brown Debbie@surgilum.com
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TAIJI Medical Supplies Inc. Bryan Hoge bryan@taijimedical.com
TensTech Inc. Thomas Theyson t.theyson@tenstech.com
The Geneva Foundation Aaron Anderson aanderson1@genevausa.org
The Geneva Foundation Kaleigh Presgraves kpresgraves@genevausa.org
The Geneva Foundation Rodney Saunders rsaunders@genevausa.org
The Geneva Foundation Kristy Willis kwillis@genevausa.org
The Hills Tandem Jennifer Fields jennifer@thehillstandem.com
Tontine Group Dale Thornhill dthornhill@tontinegroup.com
Traumatic Brain Injury Center of Excellence Mary Howell
Traumatic Brain Injury Center of Excellence M. Victoria Ingram
Trinity Strategic Consulting, Inc. Tangela Davis tdavis@trinitystrategicconsulting.com
Turret Labs VJ Velu veluvj@gmail.com
U.S. Army Special Operations Command Ashlee McKeon
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Ana Muresan Ana.Muresan@uspto.gov
UNC Chapel Hill Nathan Blouin nathan_blouin@unc.edu
UNC Chapel Hill Caroline Dilworth caroline_dilworth@unc.edu
UNC Chapel Hill Kurt Thurber kurtrt@unc.edu
UNC Charlotte Anastasiia Duchenko jgree226@uncc.edu
UNC Charlotte James Green jamesgreen@charlotte.edu
UNC Charlotte Sayal Guirales sguirale@uncc.edu
UNC Charlotte Denis Jacob Machado dmachado@charlotte.edu
UNC Charlotte Shirish Yasa jamesgreen@charlotte.edu
UNC Dept. of Biomedical Engineering Melissa Caughey caughey@med.unc.edu
UNC Wilmington Karl Ricanek ricanekk@uncw.edu
UNC-Chapel Hill Yueh Lee leey@med.unc.edu
United States Army Preston Roy
United States Army Reserve Command Mark Ochoa
United States Army Reserve Command HQ Tinamarie Reese
United States Marine Corps Chris Rabassi
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Gregory Copenhaver gcopenhaver@bio.unc.edu
University of North Carolina Wilmington Bill Kawczynski kawczynskib@uncw.edu
US Army Chris McNamara cmac175@gmail.com
US Army Futures Command Vidya Shankar
US Senator Ted Budd Sam Shumate sam_shumate@budd.senate.gov
USARC William Comstock
USASOC Christine Castillo
USASOC Brenda Hanson
USPTO Abdhesh Jha abdhesh.jha@uspto.gov
Veterans Administration - VA Mid Atlantic Healthcare Network Brenda Richardson
VHA Dave Rosenmarkle
VHA, Durham VA Healthcare System Anna Rutherford
VIGILINT Expeditionary Solutions Julie Siler ssiler@vigilint.com
VimaCept Inc Stefanos Lazarides sflazarides@gmail.com
VISN 6- VETERANS HEALTH ADMINISTRATION Alicia Smith-Freshwater
Wake Forest Institute for Regenerative Medicine Ronald Hann rhannjr@wakehealth.edu
Wake Forest University School of Medicine John Sanders jwsander@wakehealth.edu
U.S. Army Medical Materiel Development Activity (USAMMDA) Louis Jasper
Wiley I Wilson Joseph Angell jangell@wileywilson.com
Winston Electro, LLC Rick Frye Winstonelectro@gmail.com
Womack Army Medical Center Danielle Chandler
Womack Army Medical Center Y. Sammy Choi
Womack Army Medical Center Wendra Galfand
Womack Army Medical Center Linda Jones
Womack Army Medical Center Jessica Molina
Womack Army Medical Center Jess White-Phillip
Womack Army Medical Center John Wolf
XSONX, LLC Wade Farrow wade.farrow@xsonx.com
XSONX, LLC Will Silander will.silander@xsonx.com
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